Airports

istanbul Atatiirk

istanbul(*)

istanbul Sabiha Gékcen(*)

Ankara Esenboga

izmir Adnan Menderes

Antalya

Gazipasa Alanya(*)

Mugla Dalaman

Mugla Milas-Bodrum

Adana

Trabzon

Erzurum

Gaziantep

Adiyaman

Agri Ahmed-i Hani

‘Amasya Merzifon

Aydin Gildir(*)

Balikesir Koca Seyit

Balikesir Merkez

Batman

Bingdl

Bursa Yenisehir

Ganakkale

Canakkale Gokceada

Denizli Cardak

Diyarbakir

Elaziy

Erzincan Yildinim Akbulut

Eskisehir Hasan Polatkan(*)

Hakkari Yiiksekova Selahaddin Eyyubi

Hatay

I§dir Sehit Biilent Aydin

Isparta Siileyman Demirel

Kahramanmaras

Kars Harakani

Kastamonu

Kayseri

Kocaeli Cengiz Topel

Konya

Malatya

Mardin

Mus Sultan Alparslan

Kapadokya

Ordu-Giresun

Samsun Garsamba

Siirt

Sinop

Sivas Nuri Demirag

Sanhurfa GAP

Sirnak Serafettin Elgi

Tekirdag Gorlu Atatiirk

Tokat

Usak

Van Ferit Melen

Zafer(*)

Zonguldak Gaycuma(*)
TOTAL OF DHMI
TOTAL OF TURKEY
DHMI DIRECT TRANSIT

OTHER DIRECT TRANSIT
TOTAL OF DIRECT TRANSIT
TOTAL OF TURKEY (INCLUDED DIRECT TRANSIT)

Domestic

7.473.875
11.687.578
4.415.805
4.469.524
3.126.211
212,311
756.473
1.010.734
2.283.292
1.740.729
560.532
1.271.409
122.505
208.620
85.951

153.777

370.430
121.111
51.092
95.278

224.970
1.092.261
518.548
220.785
78
96.025
576.273
134.176
36.917
140.897
380.904
23.758
957.290
10.784
438.126
473.665
397.050
276.697
132.619
547.536
791.736
33.568
78.028
296.451
400.665
227.169
22.460

6.792
974.550
9.605
2.683
30.354.173
49.740.303

PASSENGER TRAFFIC (Arrivals-Departures)

END OF 2020 END OF 2021
International Domestic International
47 407
15.936.505 23.410.380 10.676.237 26.505.670
5.263.612 16.951.190 16.095.763 8.805.144
746.764 5.162.569 5.728.315 1.301.315
995.334 5.464.858 5.776.477 1.792.577
6.584.984 9.711.195 4.765.985 17.247.876
58.557 270.868 369.495 210.140
830.652 1.587.125 1.393.116 930.758
469.605 1.480.339 1.908.796 1.000.541
224.052 2.507.344 2.976.130 423.361
60.871 1.801.600 2.396.829 245.498
2.516 563.048 777.691 3.019
119.375 1.390.784 1.694.871 164.653
1.295 123.800 132.535
367 208.987 250.600
4.062 90.013 90.219 21.226
5.249 159.026 261.828 3.727
1.153 371.583 526.546
271 121.382 152.967
9.479 60.571 76.733 381
1.286 96.564 79.145
8.227 233.197 280.449 35.265
23.381 1.115.642 1.292.717 56.407
23.279 541.827 516.968 42.268
2.882 223.667 275.188 14.567
51.080 51.158 101 99.514
96.025 127.991
59.185 635.458 864.055 34.322
296 134.472 191.870
5.330 42.247 39.742 9.326
574 141.471 171.785
219 381.123 453.366
1.377 25.135 30.209 58
203.869 1.161.159 1.279.854 402.355
1.067 11.851 9.173
57.735 495.861 561.891 100.506
4.417 478.082 636.637 14.106
514 397.564 580.889
1.263 277.960 367.390
1.516 134.135 247.546 14.894
8.896 556.432 738.721 1.932
76.405 868.141 975.569 150.509
33.568 45.840
78.028 74.463
4.430 300.881 406.563 3.874
6.866 407.531 554.892 295
117 227.286 312.973
321 22,781 6.426 1.340
708 7.500 52
1.761 976.311 1.265.467
7.040 16.645 18.615 4.314
7.093 9.776 8.450 47.440

10.551.950
31.875.837

40.906.123
81.616.140
79.977
7.568
87.545
81.703.685

41.297.516
68.466.177

24.017.363
59.689.585

454
37.181.907
24.900.907

7.029.630
7.569.054
22.013.861
579.635
2.323.874
2.909.337
3.399.491
2.642.327
780.710
1.859.524
132.535
250.600
111.445

265.555

526.546
152.967
77.114
79.145

315.714
1.349.124
559.236
289.755
99.615
127.991
898.377
191.870
49.068
171.785
453.366
30.267
1.682.209
9.173
662.397
650.743
580.889
367.390
262.440
740.653
1.126.078
45.840
74.463
410.437
555.187
312,973
7.766

52
1.265.467
22.929
55.890

65.314.879
128.155.762
164.037
30.423
194.460
128.350.222

Domestic

43
38
30
29
52
74
84
89
30
38
39
33

20

2021/2020 (%)

International

66
67
74
80
162
259
12
113
89
303
20
38
-100
-100
423

-100
-100

-100
329

82
405
95

-100

75
-100
-100

97
-100
74
219
-100
-100
882

97

59
47
36
39
127
114
46
97
36
47
39
34

20
24

67

(*) Zonguldak Gaycuma,Gazipasa Alanya,Zafer and Aydin Gildir Airports have operated from private company has supervised from DHMI. istanbul Sabiha Gékgen Airport has operated from private company has
supervised from The Presidency Of The Defence Industry , Eskisehir Hasan Polatkan Airport has operated from Eskisehir Technical University, istanbul Airport has operated from private company has supervised
from DHMI. The related airports are excluded from DHMI Total.




